
July 29, 2025 06:09 AM Page 1 of 1REAL PROPERTY RECORD
BUCK TWP                        Hardin County, Ohio                          06-070003.0000 COM
SOUTH KENTON CORP               00060 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                    GG72                     2024

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2024 !TANFORD TRAILERS LLC 2022-09-16 TO BE DELETED COMBINED TO                         
     604  FONTAINE ST        4WD    06-070042                                         
     $300,000                                                      
     KENTON OH 43326                                                                  

2024
400

0
0

56.47
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2023 STANFORD TRAILERS LLC 2022-09-16 

53.98
2023
400

7030

7030t

2460

2460t

132.78

2.26

2022 ROUTE 68 TRAILER SALE 2013-10-18 

57.45
2022
400

10600

10600t

3710

3710t

213.14

2.26

2021 ROUTE 68 TRAILER SALE 2013-10-18 

57.86
2021
400

10600

10600t

3710

3710t

214.66

2.26Sp-Asmnt

604           FONTAINE ST                 43326

Sale#   #p   sale date   To                     Type/Invalid?   Sale$  co:land    co:bldg
486 4  2022-09-16  STANFORD TRAILERS LLC 4WD   300000 10600 0
505 2  2013-10-18  ROUTE 68 TRAILER SALES LL 2WD   90000 10090 0
451 1  2000-08-01  WHITAKER RICHARD 1WD   10000 5340 12430
867 2  1994-09-20  SCOTT HILDA 2WD   10000 0 23000
868 1  1994-09-20  SCOTT HILDA 1WD   5000 0 23000
515 1  1989-06-27  1WD   15000 0 19200

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2020 3710 0 3710 191.90
2019 3530 0 3530 180.04
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PUB SIDEWALK

Neighborhood:
Code: 3600
Dwl/Gar/NC% .9700

                                                                                                     06-070003.0000-v082020RCall Back:              Sign: PSN Date: 2014-11-18  Lister: 


